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Food

Bidfood
Jayne Benfield
07824 608236

jaynebenfield@bidfood.co.uk

Brakes
Russell Petersen
07545 433866

russell.petersen@brake.co.uk

Thomas Ridley Food Service
Jon Matthews 
01359 270536

jon.matthews@thomasridley.co.uk

Dairy

KDC Group
Ken Rawlins

07760 375425
 ken.rawlins@kdcgroup.uk

Kirby&West
Sue Davidson
07720 163328

 Sue@kirbyandwest.co.uk

Plumbs' Dairy
Sue Davidson
07720 163328

Same contact details as K&W

Sussex & Surrey Dairy
Jayne License
01903718790

jayne@sussexandsurreydairy.co.uk

Care Management Software Time Attendance

FoundCRM
Rory Wilson

02039 106513
sales@foundcrm.care

Coolcare
Chris Spires

07518 297365
Chris.spires@coolcare4.co.uk

Planday
Mitchell Walker
07464 480795

mwa@planday.com

Softworks
Paresh Vadukul
07889 216698

pvadukul@softworks.co.uk

Cleaning & Care Supplies, Equipment & Servicing

Blueleaf
Ronnie Ward

07384 528 010
 ronnie.ward@blueleafcare.com

Proton
Vin Thayanukulvat

07557 040382
vin@proton-washrite.co.uk

Care Shop
Ben or Sandra

0161 848 4000 Opt. 1
salesupport@careshop.co.uk

Diversey
Christopher Knight

07939565650
christopher.knight@diversey.com

Oska Care
Tom Carron

07385 518774
tom.carron@oska.uk.com
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Dementia Products

Tover 
Russell Harwood
07946 061839

russell@exergame.co.uk
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Please be sure to mention your Spectrum membership when calling the above to receive the correct discounts or contract pricing.

Consultants & Training Regulations

DBS

EMARS

Safe&Settled
Jan Burns

07768 126548
jan.burns@safeandsettled.co.uk

Care4Quality
Robyn Drury

07376 429278 
Robyn.drury@care4quality.co.uk

Croner-i
Dylan Bruce

0203 9658925
dylan.bruce@croneri.co.uk

uCheck
Jasmine Butcher
0300 140 0022

jasmine.butcher@ucheck.co.uk

Courtney Thorne Care Technology
Dave Hewitt

07764338598
davehewitt@c-t.co.uk

Nurse Call

Atlasemar
Rhys Kidd-Scannell

07853 859605
Rkidd-scannell@personcentredsoftware.com

Camascope Ltd
Miranda Charles

07471 132766
miranda.charles@camascope.com

Med e-care
Chris Pearson

07826 609644
chrisp@mede-care.com

Compliance Testing & Care Equipment Servicing

Brodex
Johanne Harrison

07824 700706
 Johanne.harrison@brodextrident.com

Lantei
Eddie Cunningham

07586 690491
 Eddie.cunningham@lantei.co.uk

24NRG
Neil Shepherd

07780 6980414
neil@24NRGHealthcare.co.uk
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Insurance

Legal

Simplyhealth
Rhea Williams

07896 424662
rhea.williams@simplyhealth.co.uk

AJ Gallagher
Gareth Houghton

07891 569625
gareth_houghton@ajg.com

Marsh Commercial
Michael Jobson
07392 123247

michael.jobson@marshcommercial.co.uk

 Premierline
Stephanie Conway

07854 319439 
spectrum@premierline.co.uk

Bevan Brittan
Siwan Griffiths 
07901 204 457

siwan.griffiths@bevanbrittan.com
 Sarah Skuse 

07990 077 507
sarah.skuse@bevanbrittan.com

Peninsula
Tom Clough

07805 740955
tom.clough@peninsula-uk.com

Furniture

Dayex Healthcare Plus
Rory Dibble

01722 341552
rory.d@dayex.co.uk

Furncare
 Randal Southall
01603 674593

randal.southall@furncare.co.uk

Barons
Alex Thompson
01253 741945

alex@baronsfurniture.co.uk

Fire Systems & Risk Assessments

Churches Fire
Simon Titley

07970967037
simon.titley@churchesfire.com

Safelincs
Sarah Stevenson

01507 464407
sarah@safelincs.co.uk

Carpet

Danfloor
Andy Bullock

07971 631727 
andy.bullock@danfloor.co.uk

Digital Care Planning

Nourish
023 800 12323

customersuccess@nourishcare.co.uk

Person Centred Software
Rhys Kidd-Scannell

07853 859605 
r.kidd-scannell@personcentredsoftware.com

Sekoia
Rachel Jarvis

07747 718933
rja@sekoia.co.uk
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Sluice, Hoists & Lifts

 Jackson Lifts
James Austin

07590 489397
jaustin@jacksonlifts.com

Arjo
Simon Saulis 
07860 701165

simon.saulis@arjo.com

DDC Dolphin
Duncan MacGregor

01202 731555
duncan.macgregor@ddcdolphin.com

Recruitment

Knightsbridge Global
Aly Pardhan

07472 662068
al@kglobal.co.uk

Avanta Care
Craig Roberts

0113 827 2347 (ext. 516)
craig@avantacare.com

Vostek Global
John Joyas

07811436394
 john.joyas@vostek.co.uk

Angel Care
Sebastian Devasia

07830819151
seb@angelcs.co.uk

Care First
Abdul Jaffer

07785 331104
aj@carefirstuk.co.uk

Kitchen Equipment, Laundry, Linen Service & Provider

Decotex
Sales 

01925 245496 
sales@decotex.co.uk

Lockhart Catering Equipment
Diane Dougall
01236850220

diane.dougall@bunzl.co.uk

Fusion Commercial Laundry
& Catering Equipment

Jeremy Pitkin
07899 917098

jeremypitkin@fusionclc.co.uk

Elis
Paul Pearson

07734 539078 
paul.pearson@elis.com

JLA
Simon Griffiths
07984 681 616

sgriffiths@jla.com
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Clinical Waste

CWS
Nicci Pointer 

01202 331696 
nicci@cws-ltd.co.uk

PHS Group
Simon Garrod
07765 252763

simongarrod@phs.co.uk

General Waste/Recycling

Suez
Adam Morris

07970233751
adam.morris@suez.com

Biffa
Stephanie Barker

01296461302
stephanie.barker@biffa.co.uk

Utilities

Business Energy Refunds
Majeed Arshad
03300431629

info@businessenergyrefunds.co.uk

Chess ICT
Stuart Sheldon
07753 498619

stuartsheldon@ChessICT.co.uk

MAXIMeyes
Victoria Brooker
020 3947 8855

victoria@maximeyes.me

Uniform & Badges

Alexandra
Lamis Ali-John
01454 801691

Lamis.Ali-John@alexandra.co.uk

Harveys Uniforms
Sales

0161 6249535
info@harveys.co.uk

Badgemaster
Michelle Carter

01623723112
michelle@badgemaster.co.uk

Stationery

Lyreco UK & Ireland
Sham Ahmed
07816 269271

sham.ahmed@lyreco.com

Infotone
Scott Palmer
01723 588271

scott.palmer@infotone.co.uk

Media Edge UK
Jim Murray

01278 450406
jim@mediaedgeuk.co.uk

OfficeTeam
Andy Thomas
07970498517

andy.thomas@otgroupltd.co.uk
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